Power Supply | SUP4820
SUP4820
POWER SUPPLY 48V/20AMP SMPS
• Input: AC 100V~120V / 200V~260V 50/60Hz
• Output Voltage : DC 48V ( ±10% adjustable)
• Output Current: 20.9A max
• Output Wattage: 1000W max
• Fix Screw Hole Diameter: 2.5mm (0.1inch)
• Working temperature: -10? ~50? ?-50 ? ~ 122??
• Storage temperature: -20? ~ 60? ?-68 ? ~ 140??
• Environmental humidity: 10-95%